Boys Double-Mini

New Year Invitational
Trampoline & Tumbling

January 12, 2019

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Cayden VanSpankeren 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TopStar 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1
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Boys Double-Mini

New Year Invitational
Trampoline & Tumbling

January 12, 2019

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Finn Stephens 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90
FOND 9.70 9.80 9.80 29.30 0.00 0.00 29.30 58.20 1
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Boys Double-Mini

New Year Invitational
Trampoline & Tumbling

January 12, 2019

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Brody Buescher 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

FOND 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10 57.90 1
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New Year Invitational

Boys Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling January 12, 2019
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Rigo Herrera Level 5 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

FoxValley 8 & Under 6.70 650 6.60 19.80 0.00 0.00 19.80 48.40 1
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New Year Invitational

Boys Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling January 12, 2019
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Karson Shrum Level 5 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

FlipTops 11&12 9.10 920 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 56.10 1
Cooper Middleton Level 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOND 11&12 9.30 940 9.50 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 28.20 2

Sunday, January 13, 2019 Page 5 of 12




Boys Double-Mini

New Year Invitational
Trampoline & Tumbling

January 12, 2019

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Alex Hager 6.70 6.80 6.60 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10

FlipTops 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.30 27.40 47.50 1
Sunday, January 13, 2019 Page 6 of 12




Boys Double-Mini

New Year Invitational
Trampoline & Tumbling

January 12, 2019

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Fhorry Adkins-Dutro Level 7 9.70 9.60 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90
FOND 11&12 9.30 940 940 28.10 0.00 0.90 27.20 56.10 1
Douglas Lackland Level 7 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
EAIR 11&12 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.30 27.00 54.90 2
Blake Heinonen Level 7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GymEtc. 11&12 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30 27.30 3
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Boys Double-Mini

New Year Invitational
Trampoline & Tumbling

January 12, 2019

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Kaden Shillings 9.00 8.80 8.90 26.70 0.00 0.00 26.70

CIA 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 54.40 1
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Boys Double-Mini

New Year Invitational
Trampoline & Tumbling

January 12, 2019

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Nick Litvintsev 9.40 9.50 940 28.30 1.60 0.00 29.90

ESCX 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 1.80 0.00 30.20 60.10 1
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Boys Double-Mini

New Year Invitational
Trampoline & Tumbling

January 12, 2019

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Luke Davis 9.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 3.20 0.00 30.40
CIA 9.30 950 9.40 28.20 3.30 0.00 31.50 61.90 1
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Boys Double-Mini

New Year Invitational
Trampoline & Tumbling

January 12, 2019

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Micah Miner 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 5.20 0.00 33.10
KrisPT 6.60 6.50 6.60 19.70 2.80 0.00 22.50 55.60 1
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Boys Double-Mini

New Year Invitational
Trampoline & Tumbling

January 12, 2019

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Hunter Moravec Junior Elite 9.10 910 9.10 27.30 6.80 0.30 33.80

ESCX Junior Elite 8.90 8.80 8.80 26.50 6.20 0.00 32.70 66.50 1
Andy Kehias Junior Elite 6.60 6.70 6.70 20.00 4.00 0.00 24.00

TopStar Junior Elite 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 3.60 0.30 31.00 55.00 2
Nate Stearns Junior Elite 6.70 6.60 6.60 19.90 2.40 0.00 22.30

TopStar Junior Elite 9.00 9.00 9.10 27.10 5.60 1.20 31.50 53.80 3
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